
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0662 Name:

Status:Type: Consent - Health and Human
Services

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/5/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/21/2022

Title: Request approval of a change order less than 10% - Public Works Department, 21ITB129828K-JAJ,
Camp Creek WRF UV Replacement in the amount of $113,911.00 with Archer Western Construction,
LLC (Atlanta, GA) to provide construction services related to the Camp Creek WRF UV replacement.
Effective upon BOC approval.  (APPROVED UPON ADOPTION OF THE CONSENT AGENDA)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1: Change Order Agreement, 2. Exhibit 2: Contractor's Report  2nd Quarter 2022, 3. Exhibit
3: Cost Breakdown PCI 006 - UV System Electrical and Cable, 4. 2022-0662

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Fulton County Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

